SRYC 2024 Member by CAPTAIN

Captain: First Mate:
Alicia Hutters Terry Davis

Bill Carlin Holly Carlin
Brian Snyder Regina Mulderig

Christopher Preli Colleen Preli

Dan Martelli Chris Monstra
Dave Geisel Nancy Geisel
Dave Torelli Diane Torelli

Diane Bochenek Frank Bochenek

Ed Brunton Annette Brunton
Fred Spitzenberger Robin Spitzenberger
Gary Armstrong Terri Drumel

Greg Webster Elizabeth Webster
Harry Webster Stephanie Webster
Ira Burgis Dawn Burgis
Jacques Louvet Janet Louvet

Jim Rhoads

Leonard Hews Michelle Hews
Lorraine Muavero Lorraine Muavero
Mark Fabere Lani Fabere
Michael Pinto Beth Pinto

Mike McMenamin Sharon McMenamin

Mitch Topal Karen Topal
Owen Coyle Diane Coyle
Pat Healey Cindy Youngcourt

Paul Davison Regina Davison

Paul Marr Elaine Marr

Paul Thompson Cathy Thompson
Richard Weiss

Robert Fegan Barbara Fegan
Robert Kandel Barbara Kandel

Robert Russell Kathy Russell

Scott Honigman Jill Dezso
Scott Nolan Kim Nolan
Steven Bolt Jill Bolt
Tom Faux Sara Faux

Home Address

607 Paprika Place Middletown, DE, 19709

2812 edge hill rd Huntingdon Valley , Pennsylvania , 19006
740 Raspberry Drive Jim Thorpe, Pa, 18229

23 Accord Drive Malvern, PA, 19355

509 Vernon Road Springfield, PA, 19064

4 Blacksmith Ln Media, PA, 19063

22 Sheffield Drive West Grove, PA, 19390

PO Box 95 Warrington, PA, 18976

2116 Goodwin Lane North Wales, PA, 19454

120 Tockwogh Drive Earlville, MD, 21919

21 Ironwood Dr Collegeville, PA, 19426

108 Cambridge Dr Wilmington, DE, 19803

173 Cape May Ave Estell Manor, NJ, 08319

3744 Knole Lane Chadds Ford, PA, 19317

150 Ash Ridge Drive Glenmoore, PA, 19343

30 Catfish Lane Audubon, Pa, 19403
Mlhews95@gmail.com, 311 Summit Ave Norwood, PA, 19074
199 W Rose Tree Rd Media, Pa, 19063

825 Turnbridge Rd WAYNE, PA, 19087

14 Chimienti Dr West Grove, Pennsylvania, 19390-9552
703 Kilduff court Chadds Ford, PA, 19317

117 North Road Wilmington, DE, DE, 19809

123 Woodgreen Rd Claymont, Delaware, 19703
2113 WEATHERTON DRIVE WILMINGTON, DE, 19810
101 Chase Ln Lincoln University, PA, 19352

212 E Wayne Way Middletown, De, 19709

187 Canterbury Lane Blue Bell, PA, 19422

88 Tockwogh Dr Earleville, MD, 21919

414 Elizabeth Street Harrisburg, Pa., 17109

1909 SHADY LN Oreland, PA, 19075

115 Cambridge Drive Wilmington, DE, 19803

319 Atwood Rd Wilmington, DE, 19804

51 John Singer Sargent Way Marlton , NJ, 08053

280 Joseph road Oxford , Pa, 19363

G:\My Drive\Boat\Godadd

Captain cell
(610) 223-4795
(610) 6622201
(570) 7782110
(224) 5637246
(856) 236-9151
(610) 7427659
(610) 213-6070
(267) 2286135
(267) 2281758
(610) 5471007
(610) 3162226
(609) 4579231
(609) 4579230
(484) 571-5298
(724) 556-8838
(610) 4533619
(856) 5370885
(610) 4768161
(240) 5086655
(484) 4371991
(610) 8425401
(954) 4395630
(302) 256-6010
(609) 5609324
(856) 2376041
(302) 3549800
(484) 686-1472
(561) 7066771
(717) 215-2185
(610) 6139255
(302) 540-5366
(302) 3332696
(856) 9044360
(215) 2755301
(484) 6787390

First Mate cell

(215) 8528280
(570) 4361666
(610) 6754702
(601) 637-2081
(610) 8645437
(610) 299-9812
(215) 8521971
(215) 3598621
(610) 2099197
(610) 8044925
(302) 5598940
(609) 4579233
(610) 357-5646
(724) 556-8838

(484) 3681369
(610) 4767508
(610) 3684300
(610) 8121066
(484) 8869155
(484) 8326736
(302) 354-9354
(302) 290 1979
(215) 805-0150
(302) 3549800
(484) 686-1467

((717)) 379-9404
(215) 8379717
(302) 540-0819
(302) 7535275
(609) 7060004
(717) 3193127
(484) 6787389
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Captain email
imyur@aol.com
billcarlin@icloud.com
bigsny@ptd.net
cprelis5@gmail.com
dan.allpower@gmail.com
dave@davegeisel.com
ragman1122@aol.com
dsbftb2@verizon.net
erb61@verizon.net
fredspitze@aol.com
garmstro55@gmail.com
gregory.webster@protonmail.com
gastown52@gmail.com
garnetserv@aol.com
JandJ@mvsoulmates.us
jktermite@gmail.com
hewsheat@gmail.com
muavero@comcast.net
markfabere@gmail.com
pintocrew@gmail.com
michaelmcmenamin4965@gmail.com
hb61758@hotmail.com
delawarecoyles@gmail.com
cindyp97@hotmail.com
paul.davison@comcast.net
emarré5@gmail.com
prthompson79@yahoo.com
anie10074@gmail.com
rhfegan@msn.com
rkandel@comcast.net
rrussell624@aol.com
scotté9hunter@gmail.com
captainscottnolan@gmail.com
stevebolt1@verizon.net

thomasw.faux@gmail.com

First Mate email

gabbygirl3@aol.com
reginamulderig@gmail.com
cwpreli76@gmail.com
christinefnm@gmail.com
nancy@nancygeisel.com
dianet1222@aol.com
ftbochenek@gmail.com
jba_embroidery@verizon.net
spitzenbergerrobin@gmail.com
terrid2@comcast.net
19serenity69@protonmail.com
skwcody48@msn.com
dburgis3@gmail.com

JandJ@mvsoulmates.us

mlhews95@gmail.com
muavero@comcast.net
lanifabere@gmail.com
pintocrew@gmail.com
sharon.menamin@comcast.net

karen.topal@dell.com

pjdrmd@comcast.net
emarré5@gmail.com

cbthompson187@gmail.com

bafegan@msn.com
barbkandel@comcast.net
kathycaseyl1l@verizon.net
jilldezso@verizon.net
kimnolan411@gmail.com
jil@boltspeak.com

saraafaux@gmail.com

Boat Name

Sassicaia

All Bay Long
Miss Mauill

No Good Deed
SealLife

Sun Spot
Soulmates
Fortuitous

Vice

Seventh Sojourn
Halina

Ramble On

Y Knot

Soul Mates
L’Attitude Adjustment Il
Marissa Michelle
Cream Puff
Wonderful Life
JesseAnn
Anchors Away
Saltine Warrior Il
Rendezvous
QUEEN CINDY Il
Transcendence
Ms Elaineous

Hull-In-One 11

Special Forces
Grateful Escape
Summer Camp
Six Lima

Tails & Tini’s
AJILITY

NautiFaux

Make / Model

40 Formula PC

Regal 28 Express

Sea Ray 350 Coupe
POST

Stingray/bowrider
Carver aft cabin
Novatech 55

Sea Ray 480 MY

Sea Ray Express
Mainship

Cruisers/520 Express
Grady White 305 Express
34 PC Formula
Nordhavn 47

Sea Ray 420 Sundancer
Mainship 490

Formula 37 PC

Sea Ray Sundancer
44'Viking Motoryacht
Cruisers 3750

Regal Commodore 3880
Sunrunner

SEA RAY 480 MOTORYACHT
Cruisers Yachts / 520 Express
35 Viking

Sea Ray Motor Yacht

Jeanneau 42 DS

Silverton

4270 Cruisers

Sea Ray Sundancer 290
Silverton convertible

2021 Jeanneau Sun Odysey
Silverton 37

Marina

Osprey Point

Skipjack Cove

Sasafass

Skip Jack

Haven Harbor

trailer

Duffy Creek Marina
Skipjack

Skipjack Cove

Skip Jack

Sassafras Harbor Marina
Skipjack Cove

Boat World Marina

Skip Jack

Granary Marina
Skipjack

Sassafras harbor marina
Skip Jack

Skipjack Cove

Skipjack Cove

Skipjack

Sassafras Harbor Marina
Skipjack

HAVEN HARBOURT
Skipjack Cove

Skipjack

Skipjack

Skipjack Cove
Skipjack Cove
SkipJack
Skipjack Cove
Haven Harbor
Skipjack

Skip jack cove

Slip Number
A6
E10
B-19
F-7
Red 16

118
C-58
A-16

B27

D29
A10

F17
L8
B-13
E23
E8
B24
B18
B9
E-24
B6

B-20
F34
B11

B23
B25
B4
F-9

B15
B5



